ERIE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Clerk of the Board
Erin M. Paolano

2900 Columbus Avenue epaolano@eriecounty.oh,gov
Sandusky, Ohio 44870 Phone: 419-627-7672
Fax 419-627-7692

September 23, 2020

NOTICE
The Board of Erie County Commissioners has canceled the following meetings:
Monday, October 5, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020 (Columbus Day observed)
Thursday, October 15, 2020
Monday, October 19, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020
Monday, October 26, 2020

Thursday, October 29, 2020

By order of the Board of Erie County Commissioners.
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ERIE COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING LOCATIONS IN
OCTOBER 2020

MEETINGS WILL BEGIN AT 9:30 A.M.

Monday, 10/5/20 Canceled
Wednesday, 10/7/20 Services Center
Thursday, 10/8/20  Canceled
Monday, 10/12/20  Canceled (Columbus Day)
Wednesday, 10/14/20 Services Center
Thursday, 10/15/20 Canceled
Monday, 10/19/20  Canceled
Wednesday, 10/21/20 Services Center
Thursday, 10/22/20 Canceled
Monday, 10/26/20  Canceled
Wednesday, 10/28/20 Services Center

Thursday, 10/29/20 Canceled

Erie County Services Center
2900 Columbus Avenue

Erie County Office Building
277 Columbus Avenue



